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1100mm

LANDING
Ceiling Height
2000mm

5250mm
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1F : 100V20A x 3
2F © 100V20A x 3
B1F : 100V20A x 3

6350mm
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36m?
Ceiling Height 2500mm

SHELF

4650mm
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32m?
Ceiling Height 3750mm

4700mm
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3100mm
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5700mm

B1F

36m?
Ceiling Height 2450mm
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NEON SIGN

2200mm

OUTDOOR

APROACH

Ceiling Height
2200mm
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